
St. Augustine’s 
School Buses

Tap the App
Timetable   |   Tickets   |  Tracking

f r o m  P i l k i n g t o n  B u s

F R E E  D O W N L O A D

contactless

w w w . p i l k i n g t o n b u s . c o m  



Pilkington Bus is a trading division of

Ticket prices U19's  
weekly £20.00  
monthly £78.00 

Service 892 Schooldays only
Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS 892 

Burnley Bus Station                     07:45 

Burnley Tim Bobbin                       07:50 

Burnley Middlesex Ave                  07:52 

Padiham Cowley Crescent           07:55 

Padiham North Street                  08:03 

Simonstone Layby                       08:08 

Read Constitution Club                08:12 

St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:22 

 

 

Mon-Thur Fri 

St Augustine’s School  15:25 14:35 

Read Constitution Club 15:35 14:45    

Simonstone Layby 15:39 14:49                  

Padiham North Street 15:44 14:54               

Padiham Cowley Crescent 15:52 15:02         

Burnley Middlesex Ave 15:55 15:05          

Burnley Tim Bobbin 15:57 15:09                 

Burnley Bus Station 16:02 15:14 

 

termly £235.00 
annual £700.00

Contact us
Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street, Accrington, Lancashire  BB5 1DQ 

www.pilkingtonbus.com   |   info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk 

tel: 01254 237083

Pilkington Bus          pilkingtonbus

Ticket pricing


